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000048897 New Residential C 463,000 12/21/2023

HX Base Yr

976 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,761 37.5638 42.07 74,085 1942 1942 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 750 100 750 7,888

FUS 750 100 750 7,888

UGR 580 45 261 2,745

2,080 1,761 18,521

BAS= W30 UGR= W29 S20 E29 N20$ S25 E30 N25$ PTR=N30 FUS= N25
W30 S25 E30$ S30$.

BAS

30

25

30

25

UGR

29

20

29

20

FUS 25

30

25

30

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.15 8,000.00 1,200.00 6,720

5 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.40 8,000.00 3,200.00 6,400
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HX Base Yr

976 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8801 06 2,024 55.7550 20.63 41,755 1942 1942 0 0
AP
40 50.00 20.00

2 C B MISC  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 400 100 400 1,650

BAS 800 100 800 3,301

BAS 800 100 800 3,301

UOP 80 30 24 99

2,080 2,024 8,351

BAS= W20 S40 E20 N40$ PTR= N30 BAS= N20 W20 S20 E20$ S30 PTR=
E30 BAS= E20 N40 UOP= N4W20 S4 E20$ W20 S40$ W30$.

BAS

20

40

20

40

BAS 20

20

20

20
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20

40

20

40

UOP 4
20

4
20

0
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HX Base Yr

976 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,600 103.5500 115.98 417,528 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3600

BAS 3,600 100 2025 3,600 412,309

3,600 3,600 412,309

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-20] W60 S60 E60 N60 $
.

BAS
2025

60

60

60

60

0


